Amounts or any loss of  profit related 

thereto.

4. The following budgetary amounts are for work to be  executed (supplied, 

erected, installed and commissioned)  by selected sub-contractors.

SELECTED SUB-CONTRACTORS 

Borehole Installation

1

Provide a provisional sum of R350 000 (three hundred and fifty thousand only) 

for Driling of borehole, encase and equiping complete with suitable pump, 

filtration systed and and 2No. 5000kL water storage tanks on elevated tank stand 

on reinforced concrete footing P.Sum 1 350 000,00

2

Provide a provisional sum of R300 000 (three hundred thousand only) for septic